2013 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Winnetka (new Trier) Regional of Licolnshire (Stevenson) Sectional Friday February 01,2013
Meet Manager: Randy Oberembt

Final Team Results

Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
1 Winnetka (New Trier) 37.200 35.425 36.100 36.575 145.300
2 Mundelein (H.S.) 34.675 29.775 34.100 34.225 132.775

3 Glenview (Glenbrook South) 34.225 26.900 29.550 32.350 123.025
4 Highland Park 33.425 25.300 27.800 32.350 118.875
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Name
Elana Benishay
Kerry Scafidi
Mckenzie Kehr
Stephanie Steen
Claire Egerter
Nicole Ornoff
Kaci Castino
Amanda Browder
Marissa Rizzo
Avery Spitz
Kim Major
Jamie Vear
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School
Winnetka (New Trier)
Winnetka (New Trier)
Mundelein (H.S.)
Winnetka (New Trier)
Winnetka (New Trier)
Mundelein (H.S.)
Glenview (Glenbrook South)
Glenview (Glenbrook South)
Mundelein (H.S.)
Highland Park
Highland Park
Glenview (Glenbrook South)
0
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Vault
9.400
9.500
9.450
9.325
8.975
8.600
9.150
9.000
8.225
8.400
8.025
8.050
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Bars
9.300
8.975
8.250
8.575
8.475
7.700
8.275
8.075
7.950
7.100
5.800
6.500
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Beam
9.425
8.800
9.025
8.400
8.950
9.000
7.625
7.750
8.400
7.425
6.600
6.450
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Floor
9.475
9.575
9.050
8.825
8.475
8.725
8.300
8.300
7.900
8.300
8.075
7.425
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Average Score

9.400
9.213
8.944
8.781
8.719
8.506
8.338
8.281
8.119
7.806
7.125
7.106
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

37.600
36.850
35.775
35.125
34.875
34.025
33.350
33.125
32.475
31.225
28.500
28.425
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000



2013 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Winnetka (new Trier) Regional of Licolnshire (Stevenson) Sectional Friday February 1,2013
Meet Manager: Randy Oberembt

Vault Order of Finish

Vault 1 Vault 2
Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 J1 J 2 Ded. Average Score
1 Kerry Scafidi Sr. Winnetka (New Trier) 9.350 9.350 9.450 9.550 0.00 9.500
2 Mckenzie Kehr So. Mundelein (H.S.) 9.400 9.500 9.300 9.400 0.00 9.450
3 Elana Benishay Jr. Winnetka (New Trier) 9.400 9.400 9.350 9.200 0.00 9.400
4 Stephanie Steen Jr. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.750 8.750 9.300 9.350 0.00 9.325
5 Kaci Castino Sr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 9.050 9.250 0.000 0.000 0.00 9.150
6 Amanda Browder Jr.  Glenview (Glenbrook South) 9.000 9.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 9.000
7 Claire Egerter So. Winnetka (New Trier) 9.050 8.900 8.300 8.550 0.00 8.975
8 Nicole Ornoff So. Mundelein (H.S.) 8.700 8.500 8.500 8.700 0.00 8.600
9 Emily Ablin Jr. Highland Park 8.600 8.550 8.500 8.500 0.00 8.575
10 Taylor Kwok Fr. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.400 8.700 8.400 8.500 0.00 8.550
11 Kendall Robbins So. Highland Park 7.900 8.200 8.400 8.450 0.00 8.425
12 Avery Spitz Fr. Highland Park 8.550 8.250 8.200 8.400 0.00 8.400
13 Katie Schall Sr. Mundelein (H.S.) 8.300 8.200 8.300 8.400 0.00 8.350
14 Kendall Smith Sr. Mundelein (H.S.) 8.450 8.100 8.300 8.000 0.00 8.275
15 Marissa Rizzo Fr. Mundelein (H.S.) 0.000 0.000 8.200 8.250 0.00 8.225
16 Jamie Vear Jr.  Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.150 7.950 8.000 7.900 0.00 8.050
17 Christine Vierra Jr.  Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.150 7.900 7.800 7.800 0.00 8.025
17 Kim Major Sr. Highland Park 8.100 7.950 8.150 7.700 0.00 8.025
19 Dylan Timmeney Sr. Highland Park 7.950 7.900 7.800 7.600 0.00 7.925
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
2Q 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
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2013 |.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Winnetka (new Trier) Regional of Licolnshire (Stevenson) Sectional Friday February 01,2013
Meet Manager: Randy Oberembt

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Average Score
1 Elana Benishay Jr. Winnetka (New Trier) 9.250 9.350 O 9.300
2 Kerry Scafidi Sr. Winnetka (New Trier) 9.000 8950 O 8.975
3 Samantha Stoddart So. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.500 8.650 O 8.575
3 Stephanie Steen Jr. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.600 85560 O 8.575
5 Claire Egerter So. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.500 8450 O 8.475
6 Kaci Castino Sr.  Glenview (Glenbrook South)  8.100 8.450 0 8.275
7 Mckenzie Kehr So. Mundelein (H.S.) 8.500 8.000 O 8.250
8 Amanda Browder Jr.  Glenview (Glenbrook South)  7.800 8.350 O 8.075
9 Marissa Rizzo Fr. Mundelein (H.S.) 7.700 8200 O 7.950
10 Emily Ablin Jr. Highland Park 8.050 7.800 O 7.925
11 Nicole Ornoff So. Mundelein (H.S.) 7.800 7.600 O 7.700
12 Avery Spitz Fr. Highland Park 7.200 7.000 O 7.100
13 Jamie Vear Jr.  Glenview (Glenbrook South)  6.550 6.450 0 6.500
14 Katie Schall Sr. Mundelein (H.S.) 6.300 5450 O 5.875
15 Kim Major Sr. Highland Park 5.900 5.700 O 5.800
16 Laura Azzarello Sr. Mundelein (H.S.) 5.650 5900 O 5.775
17 Ellie Maites So. Highland Park 4.800 4150 © 4.475
18 Alison Tye Jr.  Glenview (Glenbrook South)  4.050 4.050 © 4.050
19 Annie Fortnow Sr. Highland Park 3.200 3.250 O 3.225
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 © 0.000
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 © 0.000
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
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2013 |.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Winnetka (new Trier) Regional of Licolnshire (Stevenson) Sectional Friday February 01,2013
Meet Manager: Randy Oberembt ] ]
Balance Beam Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Average Score
Elana Benishay Jr. Winnetka (New Trier) 9.500 9.350 O 9.425
Mckenzie Kehr So. Mundelein (H.S.) 8.900 9.150 O 9.025

Nicole Ornoff So. Mundelein (H.S.) 9.100 8.900 O 9.000
Claire Egerter So. Winnetka (New Trier) 9.050 8850 O 8.950
Samantha Stoddart So. Winnetka (New Trier) 9.000 8.850 O 8.925
Kerry Scafidi Sr. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.800 8.800 O 8.800
Stephanie Steen Jr. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.250 8.550 O 8.400
Marissa Rizzo Fr. Mundelein (H.S.) 8.300 8500 O 8.400
Amanda Browder Jr.  Glenview (Glenbrook South)  7.900 7.600 0O 7.750
Alison Tye Jr.  Glenview (Glenbrook South)  7.850 7.600 0 7.725
Kelsey Toland So. Mundelein (H.S.) 7.550 7.800 O 7.675
Kaci Castino Sr.  Glenview (Glenbrook South)  7.800 7.450 O 7.625
Bianca Oviedo Fr. Highland Park 7.250 7.650 O 7.450
Avery Spitz Fr. Highland Park 7.350 7.500 O 7.425
Laura Azzarello Sr. Mundelein (H.S.) 7.000 7.350 O 7.175
Kim Major Sr. Highland Park 6.400 6.800 O 6.600
Jamie Vear Jr.  Glenview (Glenbrook South)  6.300 6.600 O 6.450
Melissa Wos Jr.  Glenview (Glenbrook South)  6.300 6.350 © 6.325
Kendall Robbins So. Highland Park 6.350 6.300 O 6.325
Ellie Maites So. Highland Park 6.000 6.650 O 6.325

0 0 0 0.000 0.000 © 0.000

0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000

0 0 0 0.000 0.000 © 0.000

0 0 0 0.000 0.000 © 0.000

0 0 0 0.000 0.000 © 0.000

0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000

0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000

0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000

0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000

0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
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2013 |.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Winnetka (new Trier) Regional of Licolnshire (Stevenson) Sectional Friday February 01,2013
Meet Manager: Randy Oberembt

Filoor Exercise Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Average Score
Kerry Scafidi Sr. Winnetka (New Trier) 9.550 9.600 O 9.575
Elana Benishay Jr. Winnetka (New Trier) 9.400 9550 O 9.475
Mckenzie Kehr So. Mundelein (H.S.) 9.050 9.050 O 9.050
Stephanie Steen Jr. Winnetka (New Trier) 9.000 8.650 0 8.825
Nicole Ornoff So. Mundelein (H.S.) 8.650 8800 O 8.725
Samantha Stoddart So. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.650 8.750 © 8.700
Claire Egerter So. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.500 8.450 O 8.475
Kelsey Toland So. Mundelein (H.S.) 8.350 8350 O 8.350
Bianca Oviedo Fr. Highland Park 8.400 8300 O 8.350
Alison Tye Jr.  Glenview (Glenbrook South)  8.400 8.250 0 8.325
Kaci Castino Sr.  Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.200 8.400 O 8.300
Amanda Browder Jr.  Glenview (Glenbrook South)  8.250 8.350 0O 8.300
Avery Spitz Fr. Highland Park 8.400 8.200 O 8.300
Kendall Smith Sr. Mundelein (H.S.) 8.100 8.100 O 8.100
Kim Major Sr. Highland Park 8.250 7900 O 8.075
Marissa Rizzo Fr. Mundelein (H.S.) 8.000 7.800 O 7.900
Leah Spellberg Sr. Highland Park 7.600 7650 O 7.625
Jamie Vear Jdr.  Glenview (Glenbrook South)  7.500 7.350 0 7.425
Kendall Robbins So. Highland Park 7.250 7.200 O 7.225
0 0 0 0.000 0.000 © 0.000
0 0 0 0.000 0.000 © 0.000
0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
0 0 0 0.000 0.000 © 0.000
0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
0 0 0 0.000 0.000 © 0.000
0 0 0 0.000 0.000 © 0.000
0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
0 0 0 0.000 0.000 © 0.000
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